Clt

Nom équipe

Catégorie

Tps final

Tps course

Pénalités

Dépassement

Absolu Raid La Famille
BESSON Alexandre
LALANNE Pierre

Homme

00:52:36

00:52:36

raid nature 46 Bigorientation 65

lachaumette philippe
MAIRE ERIC

Homme

00:53:05

00:53:05

ABSOLU RAID OCCITANIE 12

BONNEFOUS Lionel
Balguerie Eric

Homme

00:54:12

00:54:12

Les bourricots
Soulere Jérémie
Lafond-puyo Damien

Homme

01:02:02

01:02:02

CHANTONNAY RAID
PINEAU DAVID
LALERE SEBASTIEN

Homme

01:02:32

01:02:32

RAB feat VGA
BOUCHET SEBASTIEN
MERLET Jean Philippe

Homme

01:03:07

01:03:07

Raid ISAE
DUPUY Thibaut
PLANTIER Anthony

Homme

01:04:23

01:04:23

raidoc24
encarnacao jphilippe
theulieras cyril

Homme

01:04:29

01:04:29

les copains d'abord
Viguier Thomas
Servoles Sébastien

Homme

01:07:45

01:07:45

10

NAKA-Naka
Deligey Xavier
Ges Christophe

Homme

01:08:55

01:08:55




11

Les lapins crétins
FAURE ALEXANDRE
THOMAS PASCAL

Homme

01:09:22

01:09:22

12

lesgradubide
begaud nicolas
ducournau david

Homme

01:19:18

00:59:18

00:20:00

13

34-12 aveyron terre d'aventure
GAYRAUD THOMAS
gayraud pierre

Homme

01:20:56

01:00:56

00:20:00

14

Al'arrach'3
JOUANILLOU FABIEN
MIRAND PIERRE

Homme

01:24:12

01:04:12

00:20:00

15

Absolu raid astropodes
chavanon Ludovic
GUYON Bruno

Homme

01:27:10

01:07:10

00:20:00

16

VASCO
MAGIMEL FABRICE
FRECCHIAMI JEAN MARC

Homme

01:27:58

01:12:58

00:15:00

17

LES JAMBES RAIDES
BAUP FREDERIC
thomas XAVIER

Homme

01:28:00

01:08:00

00:20:00

18

VTT LABENNE
HERMIDIS ALEX
SARRAU Vincent

Homme

01:33:02

01:13:02

00:20:00

19

seRIAL A FOND
BOUDEY XAVIER
LAMOR FRED

Homme

01:42:49

01:02:49

00:40:00

20

Absolu Raid Occitanie bruléne
GARNIER Helene
GIRARDET Brunilde

Femme

01:55:09

01:10:09

00:40:00

00:05:00




21

Les Nakettes
CLERET Carole
PRINCE Isabelle

Femme

02:07:41

01:12:41

00:40:00

00:15:00

22

les ritals
BORTOLUSSI Arnaud
valiere damien

Homme

02:13:32

00:53:32

01:20:00

23

SERIAL BLAYAIS
lamor severine
bouinot eric

Mixte

02:15:59

01:10:59

01:00:00

00:05:00

24

les Radis raid
Dirat Grégory
Dirat Damien

Homme

02:19:50

00:59:50

01:20:00

25

Chevreuils-VTT
PICCARDI Laurent
Mairesse David

Homme

02:28:38

01:08:38

01:20:00

26

le Juge et la Centenaire
RING Guillaume
MAGNONE Olivia

Mixte

02:28:40

01:08:40

01:20:00

27

Naka pour jade
rouillard Willy
evrard laurent

Homme

02:29:13

01:09:13

01:20:00

28

Lotta brother's
Lotta Alain
Lotta Thierry

Homme

02:44:02

01:04:02

01:40:00

29

FAMILLE ABSOLU
LAGROUE LUCAS
LAGROUE MICHEL

Homme

02:45:46

01:15:46

01:00:00

00:30:00

30

Toulouse_Triathlon
ALBERT Benjamin
AUDIGIER Christophe

Homme

02:47:35

01:07:35

01:40:00

31

UN mag de ju pour Jade
Motard Magalie
corbellon julien

Mixte

02:57:25

01:17:25

01:00:00

00:40:00




LOS GRAVOS
michielin Sebastien

32|langon frangois Homme 04:21:19 00:01:19 04:20:00
Daphné et Léon
DEROUCH Daphné
33|DIEGO Léon Mixte 04:51:20 01:16:20 03:00:00 00:35:00




